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Potter Hill Earthquake Damage Repairs

 Plan holders list 09/16/19

Vendor  Contact Phone # Attended Site Visit Email
Mass Excavation, Inc. Amanda Brian 232‐7859 Yes amandab@massexcavation.com
Alaska Soil Recycling Kris Shippen 441‐2912 Yes Kris.Shippen@anchsand.com
Nesser James Colemon 312‐4041 Yes Jcolemon@nesserinc.com
Premier Electric James Rubin 841‐4246 Yes jrubin@premierelectricak.com
CRW Engineering Group Brian Looney 562‐3252 Yes blooney@crweng.com
CRW Engineering Group Matt Haynes 562‐3252 Yes mhaynes@crweng.com
DirtWorks Inc  Ben Conroy 575‐3460 Yes dirworks1@outlook.com
Granite Construction Mike Himler 229‐7289 Yes michael.himler@gcinc.com
Granite Construction Curtis Huffman 317‐8703 Yes curtis.huffman@gcinc.com
Mass Excavation, Inc. Jeff Wasson 632‐0873 Yes jeffw@massexcavation.com
Pruhs Construction Ken Radach 770‐6814 Yes KenRadach@pruhscorp.com
Granite Construction Ryan Moren 344‐2593 alaska.projects@gcinc.com
JTA Construction Jason Everard 907‐350‐2556 jason@jtaconstruct.com
Roger Hickel Contracting Inc. Brad Hall 907‐279‐1400 contact@rhcak.com
Prosser Dagg Construction Rolf Dagg 907‐230‐2558 rdagg@prosserdagg.com
GMC Contracting, Inc. Cherie Ball 561‐4733 cherie@gmccontracting.net
Builders Exchange of Washington Rich Morgan 425‐258‐1303 production@bxwa.com
Mass Excavation, Inc. Jenith Flynn 907‐771‐9272 jenithf@massexcavation.com


